General Election 2017 Survey for Young People

Q1 What is your name?

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0
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Q2 What is your e-mail address?

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0
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Q3 How old are you?

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0

1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
11 4.41% 107
12 15.30% 371
13 13.86% 336
14 13.61% 330
15 15.22% 369
16 15.63% 379
17 21.98% 533

Total 2,425
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Q4 If you live in London which constituency
do you live in? If you don't know click here
to find out using your postcode.

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices
Barking
Battersea
Beckenham
Bermondsey and Old Southwark
Bethnal Green and Bow
Bexleyheath and Crayford
Brent Central
Brent North
Brentford and Isleworth
Bromley and Chislehurst
Camberwell and Peckham
Carshalton and Wallington
Chelsea and Fulham
Chingford and Woodford Green
Chipping Barnet
Cities of London and Westminster
Croydon Central
Croydon North

Croydon South
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Orpington 0.37% 9
Poplar and Limehouse 0.87% 21
Putney 1.44% 35
Richmond Park 2.23% 54
Romford 2.31% 56
Ruislip Northwood and Pinner 0.45% 11
Streatham 0.62% 15
Sutton and Cheam 1.24% 30
Tooting 0.49% 12
Tottenham 0.78% 19
Twickenham 2.60% 63
Uxbridge and South Ruislip 3.13% 76
Vauxhall 0.08% 2
Walthamstow 1.73% 42
West Ham 1.61% 39
Westminster North 0.54% 13
Wimbledon 1.32% 32
Total 2,425
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Q5 If you live in Essex which constituency
do you live in? If you don't know click here
to find out using your postcode.

Answered: 183 Skipped: 2,242
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Answer Choices

Basildon and Billericay

Braintree

Brentwood and Ongar
Castle Point
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Witham

Total
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Responses
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Q6 Which party would you vote for if you
could?

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0

Conservative

Liberal
Democrats

Green

UKIP

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Conservative 20.25% 491
Labour 61.24% 1,485
Liberal Democrats 8.45% 205
Green 6.02% 146
UKIP 1.73% 42
Other (please specify) 2.31% 56
Total 2,425
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Q7 Which issues are most important to
you? (click as many as you want)

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0

NHS

Education

Economy

Transport

Brexit

Employment

Training

Immigration

Local service
like libraries

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

NHS 83.26% 2,019
Education 88.37% 2,143
Economy 44.04% 1,068
Transport 35.30% 856
Brexit 48.33% 1,172
Employment 58.72% 1,424
Training 17.28% 419
Immigration 38.72% 939

27.75% 673

Local service like libraries

Total Respondents: 2,425
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Q8 Which issues do you think are most
important to politicians? (click as many as
you want)
Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0
NHS
Education
Economy
Transport
Brexit
Employment

Training

Immigration

Local services
like libraries

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
NHS 50.35%
Education 35.55%
Economy 72.91%
Transport 13.57%
Brexit 81.61%
Employment 35.55%
Training 8.25%
Immigration 69.20%

Local services like libraries 6.52%

Total Respondents: 2,425
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Q9 Do you think you should be allowed to
vote at 16?

Answered: 2,425 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00% 1,940
No 20.00% 485
Total 2,425
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